
2022 November Calendar Raffle Winners
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Date Day Amount First Name Last Name City

1-Nov Tuesday $50 Russell Johnson Newburyport

2-Nov Wednesday $50 Olive Codclaire Salisbury

3-Nov Thursday $50 Alison McDougall Newburyport

4-Nov Friday $50 Jean Shea Newburyport

5-Nov Saturday $100 WT Paletta Newburyport

6-Nov Sunday $100 Deborah Aldrich Newburyport

7-Nov Monday $50 Gary Wice Newburyport

8-Nov Tuesday $50 Allan Gates Newburyport

9-Nov Wednesday $50 Marguerite Sellinger Newburyport

10-Nov Thursday $50 Judy Solazzo Newburyport

11-Nov Friday-Veterans Day $200 Ramona Cohen Newburyport

12-Nov Saturday $100 Gary Wile Newburyport

13-Nov Sunday $100 Donna Holaday Newburyport

14-Nov Monday $50 Marci Neville Newburyport

15-Nov Tuesday $50 Christine Burgess Newburyport

16-Nov Wednesday $50 Karen Houston Newburyport

17-Nov Thursday $50 Ann Bertrand Newburyport

18-Nov Friday $50 Marci Neville Newburyport

19-Nov Saturday $100 Robert Faulkner West Newbury

20-Nov Sunday $100 Regina Dugan Newburyport

21-Nov Monday $50 Kathy Quill Newburyport

22-Nov Tuesday $50 Anita Goulet Newburyport

23-Nov Wednesday $50 JoAnn Houghton Newburyport

24-Nov Thursday - Thanksgiving Day $200 Jana Goich Newburyport

25-Nov Friday $50 S. Richelsen Newburyport

26-Nov Saturday $100 Penelope Bradley Salisbury

27-Nov Sunday $100 Janice King Newburyport

28-Nov Monday $50 Ann Markos Newburyport

29-Nov Tuesday $50 Jim Marks Newburyport

30-Nov Wednesday $50 Zaida McFarlane Newburyport
TOTALS $2,200


